    Bitebi
    Bitebi
Product feature
1. In accordance with ISO21287 standard, the mounting size is vogue.
2. The cylinder body connects with the threads of the front and back cover,
    forming high strength and convenient maintenance.
3. The internal diameter of the body is treated with rolling followed by the
    treatment of hard anodizing, forming an excellent abrasion resistance

S: With magnet
Inner structure and material of major parts
Ordering code
□
-
-
--
⑧ Thread type
Blank：G thread
PT：PT thread
-
-
-
B-
-B
③ Stroke
Refer to stroke table for
details
□
□
~80~www.btbjx.com
Compact cylinder——ADN Series
①Model
AND: Compact cylinder(Double acting)
ASDN: Compact cylinder Single acting-push
ATDN: Compact cylinder(Single acting-pull)
ADND: Compact cylinder(Double rod)
ADNJ: Compact cylinder(Adjustable stroke)
TADN: Compact cylinder
             (Double acting non-rotating with yoke)
TADND: Compact cylinder
                Double rod non-rotating with yoke
②Bore size
Bore size Series
12 16 20 25 32 40 50
63 80 100 125
ADN   ADND   ADNJ
12 16 20 25 32 40�50
63 80 100
ASDN   ATDN   TADN
TADND
⑥Rod type
Rod type Series
Blank: Female
    ��������thread
ATDN
ADNJ
AND
ASDN
ADNDB: Male thread
No this code TADND
TADN
⑦Mounting type [Note1]
Mounting type Series
CA: CA type
FB: FB type
FA: FA type
CB: CB type
Blank: No accessories
LB: LB type
CR: CR type
FTC: FTC type
SDB: SDB type
AND
ATDN
ASDN
Blank: No accessories
FB: FB type
CA: CA type FTC: FTC type
CB: CB type
CR: CR type TADN
FB: FB type
Blank: No accessories

125 51 25 M20×1.5 38 40 26 10 21
H
2-Sides
F
Φ
D
E
FA
EA
AB(AB+Pull type Stroke
EB
Accessories
Bore size
 Mounting accessories
LB FA/FB CA CB CR SDB FTC TCM2
12 F-ACE12LB F-ACE12FA F-ACE12CA - - F-MI12SDB - -
16 F-ACP12LB F-ACE16FA F-ACE16CA - - F-MI12SDB - -
20 F-ACP20LB F-ACE20FA F-ACE20CA - - F-MI20SDB - -
25 F-ACP25LB F-ACE25FA F-ACE25CA - - F-MI20SDB - -
32 F-ACE32LB F-SI32FA F-SE32CA F-SE32CB F-SI32CR - F-SI32FTC F-SI32TCM2
40 F-ACE40LB F-SI40FA F-SE40CA F-SE40CB F-SI40CR - F-SI40FTC F-SI40TCM2
50 F-ACE50LB F-SI50FA F-SE50CA F-SE50CB F-SI50CR - F-SI50FTC F-SI40TCM2
63 F-ACE63LB F-SI63FA F-SE63CA F-SE63CB F-SI63CR - F-SI63FTC F-SI63TCM2
80 F-ACE80LB F-SI80FA F-SE80CA F-SE80CB F-SI80CR - F-SI80FTC F-SI63TCM2
100 F-ACE100LB F-SI100FA F-SE100CA F-SE100CB F-SI100CR - F-SI100FTC F-SI125TCM2
125 - F-SI125FA F-SE125CA F-SE125CB F-SI125CR - F-SI125FTC F-SI125TCM2
List for ordering code of accessories
Bore size
Accessories Knuckle Sensor switch
I Y F U CS1-E DS1-E
12 F-ACQ12I F-ACQ12Y F-M5X080F F-M5X080U
CS1-E DS1-E
16 F-M6X100I F-M6X100Y F-M6X100F F-M6X100U
20
F-M8X125I F-M8X125Y F-M8X125F F-M8X125U